
2005 Scholastic Sprints
Official Results  (Sun, May 08)

Place Lane Organization Net Time Delta Raw Handicap Penalty Winning Split

Race 11a: Womens Junior 8+ Heat 1 @ 08:00 AM
1 4 St Ursula Academy Rowing Club

(K.Broderick, K.Duckett, K.Nowakowski, M.Wyper, A.Holmes,
B.Anissa, D.Connors, E.Ricker, [A.Thornton])

05:15.06 00:00.00 05:15.06 00:05:15.06 00:00:00.00

2 3 Oakland Catholic Rowing A
(A.Day, C.Anderson, R.Parson, C.Miller, S.Anderson,
K.Sweeney, S.Peterson, M.Arthur, [R.Steigerwald])

05:26.99 00:11.93 05:26.99 00:05:15.06 00:00:11.93

3 2 Notre Dame Academy Crew
(L.Hanson, C.Macritchie, M.Rennels, L.Hirt, J.Ireland, T.Relation,
c.bremer, S.Foley, [H.Devers])

05:40.82 00:13.83 05:40.82 00:05:15.06 00:00:25.76

4 5 Hampton High School
(E.Boody, K.Fritsch, C.Floss, S.Davis, K.Carney, M.Whitman,
A.Miller, B.Edwards, [J.Byrnes])

05:51.24 00:10.42 05:51.24 00:05:15.06 00:00:36.18

5 1 Mt. Lebanon High School Crew
(E.Greeno, A.Patton, J.Martina, A.Stephenson, A.McSorley,
K.Nave, K.Norrell, E.Chin, [C.Vasco])

06:02.41 00:11.17 06:02.41 00:05:15.06 00:00:47.35

Race 11b: Womens Junior 8+ Heat 2 @ 08:13 AM
1 3 North Allegheny High School

(C.Olsson, B.Pittman, K.Janosco, B.Kelly, E.Dauson, E.Rebhum,
K.Zemel, A.Crews, [E.Reynolds])

05:54.51 00:00.00 05:54.51 00:05:54.51 00:00:00.00

2 1 Oakland Catholic Rowing B
(M.Bannon, M.Grace, C.Laemmle, K.Rancurello, M.Solomon,
M.McGuire, H.Dorio-Toth, H.Fellow, [M.McCool])

06:13.89 00:19.38 06:13.89 00:05:54.51 00:00:19.38

3 4 Pine-Richland High School
(M.Stalker, K.Heilman, R.Troianos, J.Donnatelli, K.Mihaly,
E.McGrath, M.Abbinanti, B.Keefer, [E.Gillis])

06:24.47 00:10.58 06:24.47 00:05:54.51 00:00:29.96

4 2 Three Rivers Rowing Association
(L.Edwards, M.Findley, S.Dorman, C.Williams, C.Conlon,
C.Kifer, L.Castner, S.Hyjek, [G.Max])

06:33.61 00:09.14 06:33.61 00:05:54.51 00:00:39.10

Three Rivers Rowing Association

See www.ThreeRiversRowing.org for race results
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Race 12a: Womens Varsity 4+ Heat 1 @ 08:26 AM
1 2 Shaker Heights High School

(J.Walker, A.Fullwood, K.McGill, G.Lynch, [C.Lerner])
06:18.90 00:00.00 06:18.90 00:06:18.90 00:00:00.00

2 3 Allderdice A
(C.Kelly, J.Vogel, M.Spiker, E.Kelly, [S.Tannery])

06:19.72 00:00.82 06:19.72 00:06:18.90 00:00:00.82

3 5 North Allegheny High School
(K.Hodnik, S.Dauson, M.Hudson, A.Bogart, [E.Reynolds])

06:22.56 00:02.84 06:22.56 00:06:18.90 00:00:03.66

4 6 Hampton High School
(A.Raimondi, J.Mancini, K.Malongowski, M.Deet, [J.Ploof])

06:50.22 00:27.66 06:50.22 00:06:18.90 00:00:31.32

5 4 Upper St. Clair High School
(M.Evans, M.Van Cleve, T.Hassenfeldt, K.Dixon, [E.Evans])

07:51.00 01:00.78 07:51.00 00:06:18.90 00:01:32.10

1 Mt. Lebanon High School Crew
(J.Evans, A.Martin, M.Wardius, K.Lucas, [R.Faber])

Scratch

Race 12b: Womens Varsity 4+ Heat 2 @ 08:39 AM
1 6 St Ursula Academy Rowing Club

(M.Byers, C.Schippel, S.Wismer, J.Hulderman, [J.Gehring])
07:19.50 00:00.00 07:19.50 00:07:19.50 00:00:00.00

2 1 Notre Dame Academy Crew B
(S.Reese, K.Girard, B.Brownson, k.miller, [B.Davis])

07:20.01 00:00.51 07:20.01 00:07:19.50 00:00:00.51

3 3 Allderdice C
(M.Schillo, G.Katz, R.Hasley, H.Malvin, [J.Gold])

07:38.33 00:18.32 07:38.33 00:07:19.50 00:00:18.83

4 2 Ellis School
(C.Lessoon, B.Hester, M.Zwieryznski, A.Zin, [M.Schneider])

07:41.35 00:03.02 07:41.35 00:07:19.50 00:00:21.85

5 4 Shaler Area High School
(B.Delpizzo, F.Sacco, K.Schaefer, M.Swick, [A.Schaefer])

08:11.22 00:29.87 08:11.22 00:07:19.50 00:00:51.72

6 5 Three Rivers Rowing Association
(C.Conlon, S.Dorman, M.Miller, M.Crawford, [J.Steinitz])

09:40.13 01:28.91 09:40.13 00:07:19.50 00:02:20.63

Three Rivers Rowing Association

See www.ThreeRiversRowing.org for race results
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Race 12c: Womens Varsity 4+ Heat 3 @ 08:52 AM
1 4 Fox Chapel Crew

(A.Kormos, N.Foglia, C.Douglass, E.Garrett, [N.Barry])
07:20.20 00:00.00 07:20.20 00:07:20.20 00:00:00.00

2 2 Oakland Catholic Rowing
(E.Donley, S.Wrenshall, S.Buches, C.Zankowski, [B.Tucker])

07:25.35 00:05.15 07:25.35 00:07:20.20 00:00:05.15

3 5 Notre Dame Academy Crew A
(L.Rotterdam, J.Reed, A.Muller, A.Lavey, [B.Mikolajczk])

07:43.73 00:18.38 07:43.73 00:07:20.20 00:00:23.53

4 1 Allderdice B
(E.Weisberg, E.Lubetsky, C.Miller, J.Hayes, [A.Rosenfeld])

08:13.95 00:30.22 08:13.95 00:07:20.20 00:00:53.75

5 3 Collegiate Academy
(D.Jackson, E.West, A.Dhaliwal, K.Adamus, [K.Vandeveld])

09:03.32 00:49.37 09:03.32 00:07:20.20 00:01:43.12

Race 2: Mens Novice 4+ Final @ 09:05 AM
1 6 Fox Chapel Crew A

(J.Buckley, D.Roberts, S.Krackhardt, D.Barry, [E.Gostowski])
06:20.70 00:00.00 06:20.70 00:06:20.70 00:00:00.00

2 2 North Allegheny High School
(D.Borzelleca, J.Tischuk, K.McKinney, J.Mackay, [J.Graner])

06:34.23 00:13.53 06:34.23 00:06:20.70 00:00:13.53

3 4 Fox Chapel Crew B
(A.Sparta, D.Gerardi, G.Lewis, A.Klein, [M.Armour])

07:25.45 00:51.22 07:25.45 00:06:20.70 00:01:04.75

4 1 Winchester Thurston School
(B.Charley, K.Pepper, J.Seppi, A.Wojtyna, [S.Barton])

07:39.00 00:13.55 07:39.00 00:06:20.70 00:01:18.30

3 St. Ignatius High School B
(M.Pienoski, B.Lambros, W.Reichard, D.Alonso, [M.Carlsen])

Scratch

5 St. Ignatius High School A
(N.Anderson, N.Panos, S.Zavoda, K.Fiamingo, [B.Snider])

Scratch

Race 13a: Mens Varsity 2x Heat 1 @ 09:18 AM
1 4 North Allegheny High School B (D.Huber, B.Maskrey) 06:36.39 00:00.00 06:36.39 00:06:36.39 00:00:00.00

2 5 North Allegheny High School D (A.Cadman, P.Burdick) 06:38.52 00:02.13 06:38.52 00:06:36.39 00:00:02.13

3 3 Upper St. Clair High School (A.Stoeckle, M.Tamilia) 06:45.97 00:07.45 06:45.97 00:06:36.39 00:00:09.58

4 2 North Catholic High School (A.Miclot, B.Bouvy) 07:10.14 00:24.17 07:10.14 00:06:36.39 00:00:33.75

1 St. Ignatius High School B (J.Zawislan, J.Michael) Scratch

6 Winchester Thurston School B (D.Bunker, L.Uretsky) Scratch

Three Rivers Rowing Association

See www.ThreeRiversRowing.org for race results
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Race 13b: Mens Varsity 2x Heat 2 @ 09:31 AM
1 2 North Allegheny High School A (G.Domville, S.Barunas) 06:06.40 00:00.00 06:06.40 00:06:06.40 00:00:00.00

2 5 Fox Chapel Crew (D.Eng, S.McCarthy) 06:12.00 00:05.60 06:12.00 00:06:06.40 00:00:05.60

3 6 North Allegheny High School C (S.Marcus, I.Levy) 06:18.67 00:06.67 06:18.67 00:06:06.40 00:00:12.27

4 3 Winchester Thurston School A (T.Charley, A.Smith) 06:19.00 00:00.33 06:19.00 00:06:06.40 00:00:12.60

5 1 St. Ignatius High School A (L.Drotar, M.Bobst) 06:33.63 00:14.63 06:33.63 00:06:06.40 00:00:27.23

6 4 Quaker Valley Crew (M.Garber, J.Steinitz) 07:16.34 00:42.71 07:16.34 00:06:06.40 00:01:09.94

Race 15a: Womens Junior 4+ Heat 1 @ 09:44 AM
1 2 Notre Dame Academy Crew B

(M.Rennels, C.Wymer, J.Ireland, R.Thrun, [B.Davis])
07:45.50 00:00.00 07:45.50 00:07:45.50 00:00:00.00

2 4 Oakland Catholic Rowing A
(M.Grace, M.Bannon, M.McGuire, S.Grab, [C.Laemmle])

08:16.89 00:31.39 08:16.89 00:07:45.50 00:00:31.39

3 1 Shaker Heights High School
(A.Vitkus, A.Howard-Frank, K.OBryon, S.Neubert, [E.Super])

08:18.32 00:01.43 08:18.32 00:07:45.50 00:00:32.82

4 3 Allderdice A
(C.Miller, E.Lubetsky, H.Malvin, A.Scheuernamm, [J.DiGregario])

08:26.32 00:08.00 08:26.32 00:07:45.50 00:00:40.82

5 5 Quaker Valley Crew
(M.Miller, M.Findley, C.Conlon, M.Crawford, [M.Garber])

08:54.32 00:28.00 08:54.32 00:07:45.50 00:01:08.82

6 6 Three Rivers Rowing Association B
(C.Kifer, S.Dorman, L.Edwards, C.Williams, [S.Hyjek])

09:56.80 01:02.48 09:56.80 00:07:45.50 00:02:11.30

Race 15b: Womens Junior 4+ Heat 2 @ 09:57 AM
1 2 Three Rivers Rowing Association A

(S.Maddamma, R.Maiers, K.Cesare, A.Chatellier, [L.Castner])
07:09.87 00:00.00 07:09.87 00:07:09.87 00:00:00.00

2 6 Hampton High School B
(S.Davis, M.Deet, K.Carney, B.Edwards, [M.Difatta])

07:11.81 00:01.94 07:11.81 00:07:09.87 00:00:01.94

3 3 Oakland Catholic Rowing B
(S.Anderson, C.Anderson, K.Sweeney, R.Steigerwald, [A.Day])

07:34.09 00:22.28 07:34.09 00:07:09.87 00:00:24.22

4 4 Ellis School
(J.Humphrey, M.Zwieryznski, A.Zin, K.Spittel, [M.Schneider])

07:55.78 00:21.69 07:55.78 00:07:09.87 00:00:45.91

5 5 Pine-Richland High School
(J.Donnatelli, K.Fortnam, M.Stalker, H.Roth, [E.Donnelly])

08:11.13 00:15.35 08:11.13 00:07:09.87 00:01:01.26

1 Notre Dame Academy Crew A
(L.Hanson, C.Macritchie, c.bremer, L.Hirt, [S.Foley])

Scratch

Three Rivers Rowing Association

See www.ThreeRiversRowing.org for race results
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Race 15c: Womens Junior 4+ Heat 3 @ 10:10 AM
1 2 Allderdice B

(A.Freed, K.Brock, A.Glancey, K.Mullen, [M.Penner])
00:00.00 00:00.00 00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00

2 5 North Allegheny High School
(C.Olsson, A.Crews, K.Weaver, K.Jefferies, [E.Reynolds])

00:00.25 00:00.25 00:00.25 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.25

3 1 Hampton High School A
(C.Floss, K.Fritsch, E.Boody, A.Miller, [J.Byrnes])

00:17.00 00:16.75 00:17.00 00:00:00.00 00:00:17.00

4 6 Fox Chapel Crew
(J.Vey, H.Murphy, J.Power, C.Mathis, [S.Obernauer])

00:23.36 00:06.36 00:23.36 00:00:00.00 00:00:23.36

5 3 Mt. Lebanon High School Crew
(E.Greeno, J.Martina, K.Norrell, E.Chin, [C.Vasco])

00:45.48 00:22.12 00:45.48 00:00:00.00 00:00:45.48

6 4 Shaler Area High School
(F.Sacco, M.Swick, C.Schueler, E.Cope, [A.Schaefer])

01:20.80 00:35.32 01:20.80 00:00:00.00 00:01:20.80

Race 9: Womens Novice 4+ Final @ 10:49 AM
1 5 St Ursula Academy Rowing Club

(T.Dana, L.Sheehan, R.Krajewski, K.Fox, [A.Thornton])
06:49.32 00:00.00 06:49.32 00:06:49.32 00:00:00.00

2 2 North Allegheny High School
(O.Klipa, J.Kelly, E.Rebhum, L.Skoog, [E.Reynolds])

07:03.51 00:14.19 07:03.51 00:06:49.32 00:00:14.19

3 4 Fox Chapel Crew
(A.Zottola, S.Dunn, K.McCarthy, E.Tolge, [L.Miller])

07:11.93 00:08.42 07:11.93 00:06:49.32 00:00:22.61

4 1 Oakland Catholic Rowing B
(M.Nemeth, C.Holodnick, J.Polk, H.Fellow, [M.Farley])

07:22.63 00:10.70 07:22.63 00:06:49.32 00:00:33.31

5 6 Notre Dame Academy Crew A
(T.Relation, H.Briel, A.Stevens, C.Shields, [H.Devers])

07:30.70 00:08.07 07:30.70 00:06:49.32 00:00:41.38

6 3 Notre Dame Academy Crew B
(M.Miller, K.Kurt, M.Meaghan, E.Hennessey, [B.Davis])

07:56.25 00:25.55 07:56.25 00:06:49.32 00:01:06.93

Three Rivers Rowing Association

See www.ThreeRiversRowing.org for race results
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Race 19a: Womens Ltwt(130#) 4+ Heat 1 @ 11:02 AM
1 4 Fox Chapel Crew

(A.Dietly, B.Becker, C.Fletcher, E.Leister, [S.Obernauer])
07:21.43 00:00.00 07:21.43 00:07:21.43 00:00:00.00

2 1 Shaker Heights High School
(K.Guess, S.Goldfarb, C.Green-Mercer, A.Vitkus, [C.Lerner])

07:44.36 00:22.93 07:44.36 00:07:21.43 00:00:22.93

3 3 St Ursula Academy Rowing Club
(D.Caitlyn, A.Dodge, A.Quinn, C.Thiel, [F.Kennedy])

08:02.12 00:17.76 08:02.12 00:07:21.43 00:00:40.69

4 5 Hampton High School
(K.Tokarski, K.Zang, E.Brandimarti, B.Green, [M.Difatta])

08:34.82 00:32.70 08:34.82 00:07:21.43 00:01:13.39

2 Notre Dame Academy Crew B
(L.Arrington, L.Gossman, d.bishop, R.Thrun, [S.Foley])

Scratch

Race 19b: Womens Ltwt(130#) 4+ Heat 2 @ 11:15 AM
1 3 North Catholic High School

(K.Zalewsky, A.Dapice, L.Steinmetz, M.Smithbauer, [J.Lenz])
07:25.90 00:00.00 07:25.90 00:07:25.90 00:00:00.00

2 4 Allderdice
(H.Divack, J.Hayes, H.Vogel, J.Behrends, [J.DiGregario])

07:50.09 00:24.19 07:50.09 00:07:25.90 00:00:24.19

3 2 Oakland Catholic Rowing
(E.O Toole, C.Anselmo, N.Stoehm, K.Raffensperger, [K.Byrnes])

08:11.38 00:21.29 08:11.38 00:07:25.90 00:00:45.48

1 Notre Dame Academy Crew A
(S.Keller, C.Wymer, L.Kolb, M.Costic, [B.Davis])

Scratch

Race 20: Womens Varsity 2- Final @ 11:28 AM
1 2 North Allegheny High School A (S.Dauson, K.Hodnik) 07:46.30 00:00.00 07:46.30 00:07:46.30 00:00:00.00

2 3 North Allegheny High School B (K.Jefferies, K.Zemel) 08:50.43 01:04.13 08:50.43 00:07:46.30 00:01:04.13

3 1 Ellis School (M.Lewis, K.Clements) 09:21.06 00:30.63 09:21.06 00:07:46.30 00:01:34.76

Three Rivers Rowing Association

See www.ThreeRiversRowing.org for race results
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Race 23: Womens Varsity 2x Final @ 12:07 PM
1 5 Shaler Area High School A (E.Boehler, L.Schueler) 06:48.79 00:00.00 06:48.79 00:06:48.79 00:00:00.00

2 4 North Allegheny High School (L.Seltz, K.Weaver) 07:14.00 00:25.21 07:14.00 00:06:48.79 00:00:25.21

3 2 Oakland Catholic Rowing (S.Lewis, O.Marinelli) 07:24.73 00:10.73 07:24.73 00:06:48.79 00:00:35.94

4 1 Ellis School (E.Atkinson, K.Spittel) 07:39.00 00:14.27 07:39.00 00:06:48.79 00:00:50.21

5 6 Shaler Area High School B (C.Schueler, E.Cope) 09:09.95 01:30.95 09:09.95 00:06:48.79 00:02:21.16

3 Quaker Valley Crew (C.Conlon, M.Findley) Scratch

Race 24: Womens Club 2x Final @ 12:20 PM
1 1 Steel City Rowing Club A (K.Gagnon, M.Meehan) 07:20.80 00:00.00 07:20.80 00:07:20.80 00:00:00.00

2 2 Steel City Rowing Club B (S.Haley, C.Martin) 07:34.99 00:14.19 07:34.99 00:07:20.80 00:00:14.19

3 3 Steel City Rowing Club C (L.Jones, C.Dermody) 07:51.23 00:16.24 07:51.23 00:07:20.80 00:00:30.43

4 5 Three Rivers Rowing Association A (S.Maddamma, A.Chatellier) 08:02.77 00:11.54 08:02.77 00:07:20.80 00:00:41.97

5 6 Three Rivers Rowing Association B (K.Cesare, R.Maiers) 08:55.85 00:53.08 08:55.85 00:07:20.80 00:01:35.05

6 4 Steel City Rowing Club D (L.Burroughs, C.McDonough) 09:05.46 00:09.61 09:05.46 00:07:20.80 00:01:44.66

Race 16: Mens Varsity 4+ Final @ 12:33 PM
1 6 St. Ignatius High School 06:03.07 00:00.00 06:03.07 00:06:03.07 00:00:00.00

2 4 Fox Chapel Crew
(D.Eng, S.McCarthy, P.Shay, M.Jaroszewicz, [A.Kahn])

06:13.75 00:10.68 06:13.75 00:06:03.07 00:00:10.68

3 1 Allderdice
(P.DeMontmollin, D.Figgins, W.Brown, M.Lampl, [B.Meyers])

06:20.88 00:07.13 06:20.88 00:06:03.07 00:00:17.81

4 3 Upper St. Clair High School
(M.Tamilia, W.Clarke, A.Stoeckle, K.Matthews, [C.Leffler])

06:52.34 00:31.46 06:52.34 00:06:03.07 00:00:49.27

5 5 Hampton High School
(G.Palmer, K.Wielgus, A.Lenz, M.McCann, [J.Ploof])

07:11.23 00:18.89 07:11.23 00:06:03.07 00:01:08.16

6 2 Pine-Richland High School
(A.Traubert, Z.Ricketts, D.Hehman, R.Berus, [E.Gillis])

08:31.27 01:20.04 08:31.27 00:06:03.07 00:02:28.20

Three Rivers Rowing Association

See www.ThreeRiversRowing.org for race results
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Race 11: Womens Junior 8+ Final @ 12:46 PM
1 3 St Ursula Academy Rowing Club

(K.Broderick, K.Duckett, K.Nowakowski, M.Wyper, A.Holmes,
B.Anissa, D.Connors, E.Ricker, [A.Thornton])

06:31.12 00:00.00 06:31.12 00:06:31.12 00:00:00.00

2 4 North Allegheny High School
(C.Olsson, B.Pittman, K.Janosco, B.Kelly, E.Dauson, E.Rebhum,
K.Zemel, A.Crews, [E.Reynolds])

06:38.33 00:07.21 06:38.33 00:06:31.12 00:00:07.21

3 1 Notre Dame Academy Crew
(L.Hanson, C.Macritchie, M.Rennels, L.Hirt, J.Ireland, T.Relation,
c.bremer, S.Foley, [H.Devers])

07:02.49 00:24.16 07:02.49 00:06:31.12 00:00:31.37

4 5 Oakland Catholic Rowing A
(A.Day, C.Anderson, R.Parson, C.Miller, S.Anderson,
K.Sweeney, S.Peterson, M.Arthur, [R.Steigerwald])

07:15.14 00:12.65 07:15.14 00:06:31.12 00:00:44.02

5 2 Oakland Catholic Rowing B
(M.Bannon, M.Grace, C.Laemmle, K.Rancurello, M.Solomon,
M.McGuire, H.Dorio-Toth, H.Fellow, [M.McCool])

07:31.38 00:16.24 07:31.38 00:06:31.12 00:01:00.26

6 6 Pine-Richland High School
(M.Stalker, K.Heilman, R.Troianos, J.Donnatelli, K.Mihaly,
E.McGrath, M.Abbinanti, B.Keefer, [E.Gillis])

07:59.39 00:28.01 07:59.39 00:06:31.12 00:01:28.27

Race 19: Womens Ltwt(130#) 4+ Final @ 12:59 PM
1 3 Fox Chapel Crew

(A.Dietly, B.Becker, C.Fletcher, E.Leister, [S.Obernauer])
07:24.60 00:00.00 07:24.60 00:07:24.60 00:00:00.00

2 4 North Catholic High School
(K.Zalewsky, A.Dapice, L.Steinmetz, M.Smithbauer, [J.Lenz])

07:25.10 00:00.50 07:25.10 00:07:24.60 00:00:00.50

3 5 Shaker Heights High School
(K.Guess, S.Goldfarb, C.Green-Mercer, A.Vitkus, [C.Lerner])

07:51.87 00:26.77 07:51.87 00:07:24.60 00:00:27.27

4 1 St Ursula Academy Rowing Club
(D.Caitlyn, A.Dodge, A.Quinn, C.Thiel, [F.Kennedy])

07:53.04 00:01.17 07:53.04 00:07:24.60 00:00:28.44

5 2 Allderdice
(H.Divack, J.Hayes, H.Vogel, J.Behrends, [J.DiGregario])

07:56.51 00:03.47 07:56.51 00:07:24.60 00:00:31.91

Three Rivers Rowing Association

See www.ThreeRiversRowing.org for race results
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Race 12: Womens Varsity 4+ Final @ 01:12 PM
1 5 Fox Chapel Crew

(A.Kormos, N.Foglia, C.Douglass, E.Garrett, [N.Barry])
06:49.20 00:00.00 06:49.20 00:06:49.20 00:00:00.00

2 2 Allderdice A
(C.Kelly, J.Vogel, M.Spiker, E.Kelly, [S.Tannery])

06:55.64 00:06.44 06:55.64 00:06:49.20 00:00:06.44

3 3 Shaker Heights High School
(J.Walker, A.Fullwood, K.McGill, G.Lynch, [C.Lerner])

07:00.27 00:04.63 07:00.27 00:06:49.20 00:00:11.07

4 6 Oakland Catholic Rowing
(E.Donley, S.Wrenshall, S.Buches, C.Zankowski, [B.Tucker])

07:04.85 00:04.58 07:04.85 00:06:49.20 00:00:15.65

5 1 Notre Dame Academy Crew B
(S.Reese, K.Girard, B.Brownson, k.miller, [B.Davis])

07:08.03 00:03.18 07:08.03 00:06:49.20 00:00:18.83

6 4 St Ursula Academy Rowing Club
(M.Byers, C.Schippel, S.Wismer, J.Hulderman, [J.Gehring])

07:12.49 00:04.46 07:12.49 00:06:49.20 00:00:23.29

Race 15: Womens Junior 4+ Final @ 01:25 PM
1 3 Notre Dame Academy Crew B

(M.Rennels, C.Wymer, J.Ireland, R.Thrun, [B.Davis])
07:31.72 00:00.00 07:31.72 00:07:31.72 00:00:00.00

2 1 Hampton High School B
(S.Davis, M.Deet, K.Carney, B.Edwards, [M.Difatta])

07:38.05 00:06.33 07:38.05 00:07:31.72 00:00:06.33

3 5 Allderdice B
(A.Freed, K.Brock, A.Glancey, K.Mullen, [M.Penner])

07:42.18 00:04.13 07:42.18 00:07:31.72 00:00:10.46

4 6 North Allegheny High School
(C.Olsson, A.Crews, K.Weaver, K.Jefferies, [E.Reynolds])

07:49.99 00:07.81 07:49.99 00:07:31.72 00:00:18.27

5 4 Three Rivers Rowing Association A
(S.Maddamma, R.Maiers, K.Cesare, A.Chatellier, [L.Castner])

07:53.45 00:03.46 07:53.45 00:07:31.72 00:00:21.73

6 2 Oakland Catholic Rowing A
(M.Grace, M.Bannon, M.McGuire, S.Grab, [C.Laemmle])

09:25.33 01:31.88 09:25.33 00:07:31.72 00:01:53.61

Three Rivers Rowing Association

See www.ThreeRiversRowing.org for race results
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Race 13: Mens Varsity 2x Final @ 01:38 PM
1 2 Fox Chapel Crew (D.Eng, S.McCarthy) 01:22.27 00:00.00 01:22.27 00:01:22.27 00:00:00.00

2 4 North Allegheny High School A (G.Domville, S.Barunas) 01:25.08 00:02.81 01:25.08 00:01:22.27 00:00:02.81

3 3 North Allegheny High School B (D.Huber, B.Maskrey) 01:26.74 00:01.66 01:26.74 00:01:22.27 00:00:04.47

4 5 North Allegheny High School D (A.Cadman, P.Burdick) 01:28.23 00:01.49 01:28.23 00:01:22.27 00:00:05.96

5 6 North Allegheny High School C (S.Marcus, I.Levy) 01:29.74 00:01.51 01:29.74 00:01:22.27 00:00:07.47

6 1 Upper St. Clair High School (A.Stoeckle, M.Tamilia) 01:31.12 00:01.38 01:31.12 00:01:22.27 00:00:08.85

Race 27: Womens Ltwt(130#) 8+ Final @ 01:51 PM
1 5 Fox Chapel Crew

(A.Dietly, B.Becker, M.Durr, C.Connolly, J.Valley, C.Mathis,
C.Fletcher, E.Leister, [S.Obernauer])

06:16.40 00:00.00 06:16.40 00:06:16.40 00:00:00.00

2 2 Notre Dame Academy Crew
(S.Keller, C.Wymer, L.Kolb, M.Costic, L.Arrington, L.Gossman,
d.bishop, R.Thrun, [B.Davis])

06:18.15 00:01.75 06:18.15 00:06:16.40 00:00:01.75

3 4 Oakland Catholic Rowing
(K.Byrnes, C.Anselmo, H.Dorio-Toth, N.Stoehm, A.Nicklow,
K.Rancurello, M.Arthur, K.Raffensperger, [E.O Toole])

06:50.91 00:32.76 06:50.91 00:06:16.40 00:00:34.51

4 3 Allderdice
(C.Kelly, J.Vogel, H.Divack, H.Vogel, E.Weisberg, J.Behrends,
C.Borelli, K.Reiner, [S.Tannery])

07:09.06 00:18.15 07:09.06 00:06:16.40 00:00:52.66

5 1 Shaker Heights High School
(K.Guess, S.Goldfarb, C.Green-Mercer, C.Lerner, J.Wilson,
E.Tuttle, M.Steiner, S.Neubert, [E.Super])

07:12.06 00:03.00 07:12.06 00:06:16.40 00:00:55.66

6 6 Hampton High School
(K.Tokarski, K.Zang, L.Cardillo, J.Kelly, T.Wilson, L.Machuga,
E.Brandimarti, B.Green, [M.Scarfone])

07:53.73 00:41.67 07:53.73 00:06:16.40 00:01:37.33

Three Rivers Rowing Association

See www.ThreeRiversRowing.org for race results
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Race 28: Mens Junior 4+ Final @ 02:04 PM
1 5 North Allegheny High School

(A.Cadman, M.Nolfi, D.McQuiston, A.Smalianchuk, [J.Graner])
06:17.30 00:00.00 06:17.30 00:06:17.30 00:00:00.00

2 1 Allderdice A
(M.Kurs-Lasky, T.Coughenour, J.Hausman, J.Edelsack,
[B.Meyers])

06:28.65 00:11.35 06:28.65 00:06:17.30 00:00:11.35

3 4 Upper St. Clair High School
(F.Hatfull, W.Clarke, A.Diedrich, J.Ross, [I.Winner])

07:12.29 00:43.64 07:12.29 00:06:17.30 00:00:54.99

4 3 Allderdice B
(E.Jampole, M.Johnson, B.Rafson, A.Martelli, [M.Penner])

07:14.90 00:02.61 07:14.90 00:06:17.30 00:00:57.60

5 6 Allderdice C
(W.Brown, D.Goldblum, N.Levin, P.Schillo, [M.Reisman])

07:56.18 00:41.28 07:56.18 00:06:17.30 00:01:38.88

6 2 Pine-Richland High School
(R.Berus, D.Hehman, R.Lammie, E.Freeze, [E.Gillis])

08:31.04 00:34.86 08:31.04 00:06:17.30 00:02:13.74

Race 21: Mens Midweight(155#) 4+ Final @ 02:30 PM
1 2 North Catholic High School

(P.OConnor, C.Kishur, D.McCauley, P.Twomey, [C.Lober])
05:58.70 00:00.00 05:58.70 00:05:58.70 00:00:00.00

2 1 St. Johns Jesuit Rowing Club
(T.Moriarty, T.Montague, J.Toland, E.Montague, [B.Jarosz])

06:07.55 00:08.85 06:07.55 00:05:58.70 00:00:08.85

3 4 Fox Chapel Crew
(G.Thier, G.Casile, K.Altman, P.Ninehouser, [J.Lynch])

06:28.83 00:21.28 06:28.83 00:05:58.70 00:00:30.13

4 5 Hampton High School
(A.Lenz, K.Holesh, C.Cowan, M.Pagnotta, [E.Cowan])

08:11.48 01:42.65 08:11.48 00:05:58.70 00:02:12.78

3 Allderdice
(P.DeMontmollin, D.Figgins, J.Hausman, M.Lampl, [B.Meyers])

Scratch

Race 8: Mens Varsity 1x Final @ 02:43 PM
1 5 Winchester Thurston School A (T.Griffin) 00:21.33 00:00.00 00:21.33 00:00:21.33 00:00:00.00

2 3 North Allegheny High School (A.Kaiser) 00:23.06 00:01.73 00:23.06 00:00:21.33 00:00:01.73

3 1 Pine-Richland High School (A.Traubert) 00:44.85 00:21.79 00:44.85 00:00:21.33 00:00:23.52

4 2 Quaker Valley Crew (M.Garber) 00:47.88 00:03.03 00:47.88 00:00:21.33 00:00:26.55

5 4 Three Rivers Rowing Association (J.Steinitz) 04:24.00 03:36.12 04:24.00 00:00:21.33 00:04:02.67

6 Winchester Thurston School B (G.Sharma) Scratch

Three Rivers Rowing Association

See www.ThreeRiversRowing.org for race results
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Race 25: Mens Junior 8+ Final @ 02:56 PM
1 2 North Allegheny High School

(B.Francis, S.Elliott, R.Dahl, J.Brendel, I.Levy, S.Marcus,
B.Maskrey, J.Logoyda, [J.Milone])

05:37.28 00:00.00 05:37.28 00:05:37.28 00:00:00.00

2 1 Central Catholic High School
(H.McKeegan, D.Donovan, R.Lavery, A.Lucia, A.Lucia, N.Viola,
R.Pennington, C.O'Toole, [J.Conolly])

05:50.23 00:12.95 05:50.23 00:05:37.28 00:00:12.95

3 3 Fox Chapel Crew
(S.Krackhardt, P.Shay, M.Jaroszewicz, M.Scalise, A.Gorin,
D.Townsend, A.Sparta, A.Klein, [J.Lynch])

05:51.36 00:01.13 05:51.36 00:05:37.28 00:00:14.08

4 4 Winchester Thurston School
(A.Smith, T.Charley, D.Bunker, G.Sharma, L.Uretsky, J.Seppi,
B.Charley, K.Pepper, [S.Barton])

06:51.10 00:59.74 06:51.10 00:05:37.28 00:01:13.82

Race 6: Womens Novice Ltwt (130#) 4+ Final @ 03:09 PM
1 3 Fox Chapel Crew A

(C.Foglia, A.Leech, K.Boyle, A.Becker, [L.Pihl])
07:00.70 00:00.00 07:00.70 00:07:00.70 00:00:00.00

2 4 Fox Chapel Crew B
(B.Durr, D.Smerdell, M.Toig, C.Massarelli, [R.Jones])

07:10.12 00:09.42 07:10.12 00:07:00.70 00:00:09.42

3 1 North Allegheny High School
(J.Hudson, T.Span, A.Rodefer, C.Elliott, [E.Reynolds])

07:16.28 00:06.16 07:16.28 00:07:00.70 00:00:15.58

4 5 Notre Dame Academy Crew
(K.Fell, M.Albright, L.Ajaka, K.Kurt, [B.Mikolajczk])

07:22.75 00:06.47 07:22.75 00:07:00.70 00:00:22.05

5 2 Shaker Heights High School
(J.Wilson, E.Tuttle, M.Qua, E.Janata, [A.Cohen])

07:46.75 00:24.00 07:46.75 00:07:00.70 00:00:46.05

6 6 St Ursula Academy Rowing Club
(C.Schwab, E.Leidy, C.Peters, K.Golda, [A.Reisner])

08:04.09 00:17.34 08:04.09 00:07:00.70 00:01:03.39

Three Rivers Rowing Association

See www.ThreeRiversRowing.org for race results
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Race 30: Mens Ltwt(150#) 8+ Final @ 03:35 PM
1 2 Fox Chapel Crew

(M.Rosenberg, A.Rosenberg, J.Buckley, D.Barry, K.Altman,
G.Casile, G.Thier, P.Ninehouser, [E.Gostowski])

05:55.60 00:00.00 05:55.60 00:05:55.60 00:00:00.00

2 1 Allderdice
(M.Kurs-Lasky, T.Coughenour, P.Alter, M.Johnson, B.Rafson,
E.Jampole, J.Hausman, J.Edelsack, [M.Penner])

07:04.32 01:08.72 07:04.32 00:05:55.60 00:01:08.72

Race 17a: Womens Varsity 8+ Final @ 04:01 PM
1 7 Fox Chapel Crew

(A.Kormos, E.Garrett, M.Durr, C.Schoenecker, C.Douglass,
N.Foglia, J.Valley, C.Connolly, [N.Barry])

06:00.80 00:00.00 06:00.80 00:06:00.80 00:00:00.00

2 6 North Allegheny High School
(K.Hodnik, B.Pittman, K.Janosco, B.Kelly, E.Dauson, S.Dauson,
M.Hudson, A.Bogart, [E.Reynolds])

06:14.12 00:13.32 06:14.12 00:06:00.80 00:00:13.32

3 1 Mt. Lebanon High School Crew
(J.Evans, A.Martin, M.Wardius, K.Lucas, A.Haber, C.Moore,
A.Lucci, R.Moreci, [R.Faber])

06:18.36 00:04.24 06:18.36 00:06:00.80 00:00:17.56

4 4 Notre Dame Academy Crew
(L.Rotterdam, K.Girard, A.Muller, A.Lavey, B.Brownson, J.Reed,
S.Reese, k.miller, [B.Mikolajczk])

06:34.92 00:16.56 06:34.92 00:06:00.80 00:00:34.12

5 2 Shaker Heights High School
(J.Walker, A.Fullwood, K.McGill, G.Lynch, K.Guess, S.Goldfarb,
M.Steiner, C.Green-Mercer, [C.Lerner])

06:42.97 00:08.05 06:42.97 00:06:00.80 00:00:42.17

6 5 Oakland Catholic Rowing
(O.Marinelli, M.McCool, S.Lewis, L.Petnuch, E.Donley,
S.Wrenshall, S.Buches, C.Zankowski, [B.Tucker])

06:44.15 00:01.18 06:44.15 00:06:00.80 00:00:43.35

7 3 Collegiate Academy
(C.Luthringer, C.Sesler, A.Griswold, K.Holmes, K.Stanopiewicz,
A.Dhaliwal, E.Beckman, E.Nadworny, [A.Baklarz])

07:53.15 01:09.00 07:53.15 00:06:00.80 00:01:52.35

Three Rivers Rowing Association

See www.ThreeRiversRowing.org for race results
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Race 18: Mens Varsity 8+ Final @ 04:01 PM
1 3 St. Ignatius High School

(J.McKenna, T.Paulett, P.Hurley, M.Fath, A.McCabe, A.Morsch,
N.Ohlrogge, L.Robbins, [B.Movens])

05:30.80 00:00.00 05:30.80 00:05:30.80 00:00:00.00

2 2 Central Catholic High School A
(H.McKeegan, D.Donovan, N.Khan, A.Lucia, A.Lucia, N.Viola,
R.Pennington, C.O'Toole, [P.Lynch])

05:33.61 00:02.81 05:33.61 00:05:30.80 00:00:02.81

3 1 St. Johns Jesuit Rowing Club A
(S.Barchick, A.Weinandy, M.Norton, E.Ruhe, R.Wymer, T.Keller,
D.Beyer, J.Bureau, [N.Moriarty])

05:40.85 00:07.24 05:40.85 00:05:30.80 00:00:10.05

4 4 North Allegheny High School
(A.Kaiser, S.Elliott, R.Dahl, J.Brendel, S.Barunas, G.Domville,
B.Francis, D.Huber, [J.Milone])

05:41.87 00:01.02 05:41.87 00:05:30.80 00:00:11.07

5 5 St. Johns Jesuit Rowing Club B
(K.French, D.Ellett, D.Shipko, S.Doukides, S.Gee, T.Montague,
T.Moriarty, P.Gill, [B.Jarosz])

06:20.82 00:38.95 06:20.82 00:05:30.80 00:00:50.02

6 6 Central Catholic High School B
(A.Crist, R.Lavery, R.Cox, S.Williamson, G.Clair, Z.Wallnau,
C.Maher, D.Priore, [J.Quinn])

06:23.47 00:02.65 06:23.47 00:05:30.80 00:00:52.67

Three Rivers Rowing Association

See www.ThreeRiversRowing.org for race results
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